For: Pulaski County, Kentucky
P.S.C.KY. Number: 1
First Refhedde 4
Bronston Water Assaciation Cancelling PSC KY Number: 1
(Name of Utility) e e
Originalg,.qino, 4
RATES AND CHARGES
Monthly Water Rates:
5/8 X % Inch Meter
First 1,500 Gallons $22.20  Minimum Bill (1)
All Over 1,500 G
ver e 0.00738 per Gallon
1-Inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $46.04  Minimum Bill (1)
All Over 5,000 Gallons 0.00738 per Gallon
2-Inch Meter
First 20,000 Gallons $121.92  Minimum Bill (1)
All Over 20,000 Gallons O 00738 per Gallon
4-Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons $282.12  Minimum Bill (1)
All Over 50,000 Gallons 0.00738 per Gallon
DATE OF ISSUE 2/10/2021
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE 2/4/2021,
> Menth fDate / Year
ISSUED BY //tfc %
5 (Signature of Officer) KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
TITLE President Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
INCASENO. 2020-00416 paTED February 4, 202
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PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




